
FOX DEN PROPERTIES LLC

80 MIDAS DR SUITE 4

SOUTH BURLINGTON, VT 05403-0000

PROPERTY LOCATION IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY 

OWNERSHIP

15540PREVIOUS OWNER

Occ Type

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

Lot Size

Total Land

Land Unit Type

Insp Date

Parcel ID
044-4-215-000

USER DEFINED

LAND SECTION 

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

ACTIVITIES

044 4 215 000

SF

C

71 SOUTH UNION ST

22,238.00

Sheet Lot Unit# Bldg#

Use Code Building Val Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Val
C

Building Total

Parcel Total

Source

 1,410,800  16,000  22,238.00  900,000  2,326,800

 1,410,800  16,000  22,238.00  900,000  2,326,800
 1,410,800  16,000  22,238.00  900,000  2,326,800

2 - Inc (appr)

BURLINGTON, VT 05401

Tot Val SF/Bld

Tx Yr Cat Use Bld Value Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Appr Assessed Date

2024 FV  1,410,800  16,000 22,238

22,238

22,238

 900,000  2,326,800  2,792,160 07/07/20232023/LDS 07/07/23  9:47:36 AM; FV ran by Caitlin at Patriot

 900,000  2,326,800  2,792,160 2024/LDS 06/14/24 11:54:51 AM;06/14/2024

2023 FV  1,410,800  16,000

2022 FV  1,410,800  16,000  900,000  2,326,800  2,792,160 2022/LDS 08/25/22 10:15:25 AM; Year End08/25/2022

2021  16,000

 10,100

FV  1,410,800 22,238  900,000  2,326,800  2,792,160 DS Patriot Support 01/11/2022

2020 FV  1,153,800 22,238  559,800  1,723,700  2,068,440 post BOA 06/23/2020

CP BURLINGTON PROPERTIES LLC

71 SOUTH UNION STREET

BURLINGTON, VT 05401-0000

Grantor NotesVerif.TSFSale PriceDateTypeLegal Ref

C

C

C

C

C

CP BURLINGTON PROPERTIES LLC 1334-222 WD 03/31/2017  1,600,000 No sent quest

HANLEY PAMELA

HANLEY PAMELA

817-426 WD 09/19/2002  0 No

720-510 WD 01/04/2002  750,000 No famly sale incld business

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Date Number Desc Amount Closed Status Fed. ID Notes Last Visit

03/26/2024

01/16/2024

11/13/2023

06/07/2023

SIGN-24-9 Building Permit - Signs 03/27/2024 CLOSED

ZPS-24-1 Zoning Permit - Signs  1,370 A 10&#39;x2&#39; Aluminum composite panel with a digital print appplied to it. 18&quot;x24&quot; Alumi

CEP-23-1596 Electrical  1,500 A Hardwire new dishwasher&nbsp;

CEP-23-823 Electrical  4,000 07/10/2023 CLOSED add 100 amp sub panel , 2 new circuits for air conditioning and 1 circuit for 2 new outlets near the

Date

11/05/2019 REVL

Result By

260

160511

3-03

550

114-035-15540

00

00

00

C Commercial 1 22,238 SF SITE 1 100 40.47 510 1

LUC LUC Desc Ft. Depth# Units U. Type L. Type Ft. Base V. Unit Prc Adj Prc NBC Ft. Mod. Inf 1 % %Inf 2 Inf 3 %

 900,000

Appr Alt LUC %

 0

Spec L.V. Juris

1

L. Ft.

 1,080,000

Assessed Notes

 1,080,000 900,000  0Tot Tot TotTotal AC/HA Total SF/SM Parcel LUC P. NBC Desc 22,238.00 0.51 CBDC - Commercial

Total Card

APPR

USE + IMP

ASSESSED /

/

/

Total Parcel

 2,326,800

 2,792,160

 2,326,800

 2,792,160

RAD:

OLD PID:

State District:

CAD:

SPAN:

Accessory Dwl

PriorID1c

PriorID2c

PriorID3c

044-4-215-000

Assessor Map

314713721812.00000000

11/05/2019

User Account

GIS Coord 1

GIS Coord 1

 277.00Tot Val SF/Prcl 277.00

Building Location71 SOUTH UNION ST

This parcel contains 22238.00000 SF of land mainly classified as 

Commercial It has 1 building(s) first built in 1920 with a total of 

8,400 square feet. There are 4commercial unit(s), 9 Half Baths.

BURLINGTON, VT Card: 1 of 1

Notes

NAL

21

9

8

Property: 5540 | Bld: 5759 | Seq: 1 | Year:  | Data As Of Date: 05/14/2025 | User: sa | DB: Assess50BurlingtonDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY FACTORS

Item Code

Census

%

F. Haz

Exempt

Topo

Street

Traffic

Dis 1

Dis 2

Dis 3

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Util 1

Util 2

Util 3

B

FD5

100.00000000

100

AmtDescCode Comm Int Amt

CodeItem

CEP-23-115 Electrical  1,500 03/16/2023 CLOSED Install exterior entry light, install interior light fixtures.

SIGN-22-41 Building Permit - Signs  1,000 A Wall Sign

ZPS-22-67 Zoning Permit - Signs  1,000 06/05/2024 CLOSED The client is removing the existing awning and putting up raised metal lettering

ZP-22-474 Zoning  10,000 09/12/2022 CLOSED We alrady filled out a zoning permit application and are redoing it here seperately on the new canna

CEP-22-1195 Electrical  0 A NA

CMP-22-363 Mechanical  0 08/17/2022 A NA

ZP-22-441 Zoning  30,000 07/27/2022 CLOSED Adding two walls to create a small unit of approximately 250 square feet within this building. The s

08/16/2022

07/26/2022

08/16/2022

08/16/2022

11/29/2022

12/13/2022

01/23/2023

466-731

466-728

11/06/1992TD  0 No

TD 11/05/1992  1 No From MS ACCESS DB table SalesDataPALMER  RAYMOND E &

PALMER  RAYMOND E &

2019 FV C  1,153,800  10,100 22,238  559,800  1,723,700  2,068,440 9.23.2019 09/23/2019

Print Date / Time

5/14/2025 10:12 pm

BURLINGTON\jturner

6/14/23   3:49 pm
Last Date / Time

USE LAND /  2,326,800 2,326,800

 2,326,800 2,326,800

Property ID: 5540



Special Features / Yard Items 

Exterior Information
Type

Stry Hght

(Liv) Units

Found

Frame

P. Wall

Sec Wall

Roof Str

Roof Cvr

Color

View

Bld Name

234 - SERV REST

1 - One Sty

CS - CRAWL SPACE

W - Wood

BR - BRICK

FL - FLAT

RM - RUBBER MEMB

0 4

0

Con Mod

Juris

Alt LUC

Year Blt

Grade
General Information

Eff Yr

A - AVERAGE

1920

Interior Information

# Heat Sys

Heat

Heat Fuel

Int Vs Ext

Insulation

Electric

Bmt Garage

Sub Floors

Bmt Floors

Sec Floor

P. Floor

Partition

Sec Int Wall

P. Int Wall

Avg Ht / Fl

AC %

Ctrl Vac %

Sprink %

Sol HW %

Heated %

Com Wall %

100

DW - DRYWALL

T - TYPICAL

HW - HARDWOOD

CON - CONCRETE

0

T - TYPICAL

T - TYPICAL

G - GAS

HP - HEAT PUMP

4

Sketch

Image

Comparable Sales 

Mobile Home 

Comments

Other Fix

Add. 1/2

1/2 Bath

Add. 3/4

3/4 Bath

Add Full

Full Bath

WS Flues

Fireplaces

Add Kit.

Kitchens

Other Features

Bath Features Remodeling

General

Heating

Electric

Plumb

Bath

Kitchen

Add.

Interior

Exterior

Res Breakdown 

Depreciation

Total

Override

Special

Economic

Functional

Phys Con

Condo Information

Name

% Own

Floor

Tot Units

Location

Calc Ladder

Parcel ID 044-4-215-000

Rtng

Base Rate

Size Adj

Con Adj

Adj Prc

Other Feat

Grade Ft.

NBH Mod

NBC Infl

Adj Tot (RCN)

Depr %

Depr

Depr'd Total

Juris Ft.

Spec. Features

Lump Sum

Final Total

Override Val

Assmnt Ft.

Assessed Val

Total $/SF

Undepr $/SF

No. Unit Rooms Bdrms

Tot

 0

 0

 9

 0

 0

 0

 0

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

 1

 0

 0

 0

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

VG 20.1

1974

 82.80

 1.00000

 1.08159

$89.56

 1.00000

$22,000

 1.0000

 1.6700

 1.0000

 1,520,004

LUC Ft.

20.1%20.1%

 305,521

 1,214,483

 1.0000

$0

$1,214,500

 1.2000

$1,457,400

Make Model Serial Year Color

Floor

Prcl Total

Bld Total

Rtng Parcel ID Type Sale Date Price

Sub Areas 
Code Desc Net Area Sz Adj A. Rate AV Undepr Val

Alt Areas 
S. Area % UAlt Type % Alt QualTenantsGross A. F. Area

Building Totals

Parcel Totals

FFL

SLAB

1ST FLOOR  8,400  8,400  8,400  8,400  94.04  812,945

SLAB FNDTN  8,400  8,400  0  0  8.96  75,264

 16,800

 16,800

 16,800

 16,800

 8,400

 8,400

 8,400

 8,400

 888,209

 888,209

FFL RST  100 AV  100

FFL RTL  100 AV  100

Code Desc A Y/S Qty Size Qual Con Year Unit Prc D/S Depr % LUC Ft. NBC Ft. Juris Ft. Appr Val  Assessed

PAVB PAVING BT D Y  1 11500.00 C AV  1970  2.50 T 60% 1 1.44 1  16,000  19,200

Building Totals Yard Item Appr  16,000  19,200Special Feature Appr

 16,000

 16,000

Parcel Totals Yard Item Appr Special Feature Appr  16,000  19,200

$173.50

 89.56000

Avg Rtng Ind Val

Shape

Property: 5540 | Bld: 5759 | Seq: 1 | Year:  | Data As Of Date: 05/14/2025 | User: sa | DB: Assess50BurlingtonDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed


